MACNKN da 25-40mm
EmEMACN
macn-cn.com

TEL:15921316881

big +

‘ =5 =l |
H-Uﬂg H' H,,H!K‘
AT sl § alh)
B

A A

LR

E{;“ 54

e

sy

s

—

b

Taconde Rl
Nl

8= SNL205TG
=

da:
R EE

Aq:

Hq:

Hoy:

PR B £ AR EE -

B AR
R

BEFL,

As:

& P ARIAE AR
BaifE OBk
BRENR AR
BN BN

FEE29:

25

67
46
74
40
19

130
165
20

15

12
14

SNL205T

SNL205
TSN205G

ASNH506
-605

25

30

25

52

90

140

1205E

FRB5/52


http://www.macn-cn.com/
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